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SALESFORCE INC.

ISIN:  US79466L3024

Overview

2024/10/18 17:44:59

Price
269.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.22% (0.60)

US79466L.3024
CRM

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Software
Stock

258,616 EUR

S&P 500

218.60 EUR (4)
271.00 EUR (2)
268.30 EUR
270.00 EUR
268.30 EUR
269.20 EUR
268.866667 EUR
60

16,132.00

2

14
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WKN: 79466L302
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US79466L3024-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS79466L3024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e79851b6a5fb27b8d7da1a0183842abfd41cda5b08649fb978d8d38b37489a86&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f861d5ae14bdbb0b&time=1729416086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54a2beb11ccfd432d980b4df04856523caf6ec7ceccab45a335fb6248754c61d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=644851da98c77059b&time=1729416086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d060768c849b34835af0bc55cc962875375ef9192843869ff6e5d2cdf1bb801&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=317d5bffe6d972259&time=1729416086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3097f02ddb68c55a714229150d1ec251dd70ba3833d875a4a3cdb3d3f05275b8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96d94505ae319c875&time=1729416086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06357be1c4a1f1d2ac258ec1e8e534505dedea54b1f4626d77a38f7e8c018591&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1a2afaf6bf2958aa&time=1729416086&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 17:44:59

Price
269.80 EUR

Difference

o

0.22% (0.60)

General attributes

5Y

'll
280.00 '|[ "L'J'I
. -II II_"II." ri
JIJI.-"\IJ I' | [
1
|'||'l || Il L w1 HI."‘
260.00 YL o i |
I|I'|I Iullpul"‘l ".I .l
I i [
M 1'|r|
i . [ |
240.00 M Moo
Al | I.| | |.|'L W
|'-“r'llI \ lll' | 1 .’IV
| J R
Al I| IIJ
220.00 [} ! y
| (¥
-\-II
| |
200.00 ||
12.2023 03.2024 06.2024 09.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US79466L3024
Symbol CRM
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 258,616 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 218.60 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 271.00 EUR (2)
Open 268.30 EUR
High 270.00 EUR
Low 268.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 269.20 EUR
VWAP 268.866667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume 16,132.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +5.19% - -
Perf (abs.) +13.30 - -
Beta 1.23 1.37 1.44
Volatility 43.05 - -
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:31

22:00

Price

269.60 EUR

269.90 EUR

269.80 EUR

270.30 EUR

292.94 USD

267.08 EUR (74

246.91 EUR (129
234.58 EUR (142

-EUR

304.40 EUR (2024/03/04
197.62 EUR (2024/05/30

—
—_— — — = — — = —

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.20 57
0.01 5
1.76 186
0.03 9
904.89 56,027
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344703
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/02

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

10:31

17:35

17:25

15:36

19:16

17:44

19:30

08:08

269.15 EUR

165.00 USD

269.75 EUR

267.80 EUR

253.00 EUR

269.80 EUR

270.30 EUR

267.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.09

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10286389

SALESFORCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Salesforce, Inc. engages in the design and development of cloud-based enterprise software
salesforcg for customer relationship management. Its solutions include sales force automation,
customer service and support, marketing automation, digital commerce, community

management, collaboration, industry-specific solutions, and salesforce platform. The firm
also provides guidance, support, training, and advisory services. The company was founded
by Marc Russell Benioff and Parker Harris in 1999 and is headquartered in San Francisco,

Contact Details
SALESFORCE INC.

Salesforce Tower, 415 Mission Street -

94105 San Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-901-7000
Fax: +1-415-901-7040
E-mail: info@salesforce.com

PDF Downloads

CA.

Members of Management Board

Arnold Donald

Craig Conway

Garrison Morfit

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors

Laura Alber Member of Board of
Directors

Maynard Webb ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Neelie Kroes Member of Board of
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spofitelna

Oscar Munoz
Parker Harris
Robin

Washington
Sachin Mehra

Marc Benioff Chairman of Managing
Board

Amy Weaver Member of Executive
Committee

Ariel Kelman Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Millham Member of Executive
Committee

Juan Perez Member of Executive
Committee

Kendall Collins  Member of Executive
Committee

Miguel Milano Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

Scardino Committee

Parker Harris Member of Executive
Committee

R. David Member of Executive

Schmaier Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:info@salesforce.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US79466L3024-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS79466L3024

SALESFORCE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Sabastian Niles

Srinivas
Tallapragada

Suzanne
DiBianca

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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